

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.7834 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	19.02.2025	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioner. No representation for un-official respondents. Post the matter on 05.03.2025. <u>KM, J</u> sj	