

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:W.P.No.7834 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	06.03.2025	<u>TCDS, J</u> It is represented that learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.7 and 8 is appointed as Special Government Pleader and sought time to make alternative arrangements in the matter. Request is acceded and the matter is directed to be posted after two (2) weeks. Meanwhile, learned Government Pleader for Revenue, is directed to file counter-affidavit. TCDS, J RSD	

--	--	--	--